Yl Y74+ %

SHI13MRA2,SH913MR2
SHI13MR2-S,SH913ML2-S

2012.10

IC—"F" ) X

29414 3—ikL—aviktsd



HaBRSHERIZDONT
CDER TR IESHITIMRA2, SHI13MR2, SHO13MR2-S, SHI13ML2-SEUDEIEMEEH N THY £,

x4 | SHI13MRA2 | SHI13MR2 |SH913MR2-S|SHI13ML2-S
EASH# | 000101~ | 000101~ | 000101~ | 000101~

. BREREX DRI FTEENEFETHEBALLET,

RHEBS BaES B & A HE
SH913MRA2 1-1 009099A SHOOTER COMP 1

. FEEERIIRT IO MERRE CEACE S,
MR, TOMDELRZFERALET EHRET. REHRBRBORRAICGY Y,

. BRERDMERIEIHMMEBERVUMIENELENY . RUORAERFICIYEERTHEHEEL/HYETTOT,
HoMLHITHERS S,

TEXOEMITRER & L TREUNDBREZANBLMET,
. BEHICIEEXDSRIBLETIOCT, BOICHROERELSBELNLET,
COHEGOHERBAOEBER HiIF) X, BHEHTBYYRIFELENLET,

L. HRERATH> THLHBBRICOETE L TIE. MBIRLIZO0T
CHHESETVEEEET,

GENERAL INFORMATION

. This parts list covers parts for SH913MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHI13ML2-S

Model [ SH913MRA2 | SHI13MR2 |SHI13MR2-S|SHI13ML2-S
Application| 000101~ | 000101~ | 000101~ | 000101~

. Please place your order in the following manner.

Key No. Parts No. Parts Name. Quantity
SH913MRA2 1-1 009099A SHOOTER  GOMP 1

. Use”FUJI| GENUINE PARTS” exclusively for servicing.
Other products, although they may appear similar, may result in performance
and/or shorter service |ife.

. This parts list or price of the parts is subject to change without prior notification
due to higher cost in materials, processing, and to design changes.

. As a rule, the parts you order can not be returned unless wrong parts are sent due
to our mistakes.

. We have a hard time handling order for parts during busy season.
Please allow us enough time to handle your orders during these season.

. We stock spare and repair parts for 9 years after manufacturing of the model ends.
However, please inquire at us for delivery time and prices even after that.



— (o] = =
—DN—=YYRbIE, TEEE K Dl iF E FHVER TL
s & = W B 5 B EHIV DY
A SH913MRA2 000101~ GB400LE-801
B SH913MR2 000101~ GB400LE-801
D SH913MR2-S 000101~ GB400LE-801
E SH913ML2-S 000101~ GB400LE-801

S (MRERCIIFTBREEBRAEOEBREDRTILRDEYTY)

RoNiLe
* R AT (BBRBBHCCDI—I7DHHLDFEHBL-LEEA)
xn a
';?,LEE. AlgBficESmiESY (FEHREFHERRONTNICLEM T HEED)
xn a
I%??"‘E:“: BlumanaEmitsy HeaEsinanud hcbimitFHEET s, BHaEHNRCREHSEEHEEEA)
hvd =]
'%E?,LED Dl nmanEmusl @Fnadsns. B IR coHRE 1T HEES)
BAN-EELE | ERERIE-FEERTRL., EASHEICESHETLA
[BER SR XFEREICRRY 4. LIEFHHRmEHB (OY—IZBRBESHIC. BB RBESE2HEERICET)
O RS - ~ XXXXX XK woeeees BEHET
MXXXXXK A vvnnnenns %*&f)\g
i
ALL SHELE u.s FoB—H AR STD RES—F [ =
C =R ASSY 7t I LH Lok t [E&
A/R e Fr Javk RH 4k d [=KES
0.5 F—n—H (X Re 7 OoP LPED
ExR

SON—YYRTR, EEOELEBE@ATA AR SLTHYFES,
BIAARANEGDRICONTOHFITTIRIAARAKNTHAZRLTHYFET
BL. 2=y &ED A BRI DOV TR T VAR TRRLTHY., fTAARIERLTHYFEE A,

~

CDIN=YJALTRITHI T T

4\

[H1ERD

JITIROTHL




SHOOTER SECTION

No. 1 ¥a-4%B

11—,

i o,ﬁg\

7
8

9

30
31
N 5
2 28 & = % B & W PR E Rk amem | A | m %
K = |tem No |tem name L Application Standard Remarks
ey No ALL R/P
1 011038C GUIDE COMP SNOWD | SCHARGE 1 ¥1-5COMP
2 (0111698 Y1-97" V9% A COMP 1
3 [011170B Y1-97" V9% B COMP 1
4 10060530 ROD/6/157 2
_5 |stos610-006-0 | . 79ty v 03 2 ]
6 (0061110 SPRING/HE94 1
7 (0111060 VUrYT-4 2
8 |8718-03-07-0 h3- 2
9 [V19826-08020 pF5A3%Y° /MO8X20 2
0 _|vao026-00080 | . ey I 2 e ]
11 [V33020-00080 7 yyatybh ¥ 4/08 2
12 (0111080 Abyn - 2
13 [VK710-0106-020 7709 bh TT/M6X20 2 M6X20 7T
14 [V39026-00060 759Y" +y+/MO6 2 M6
asfottioeo | L S I Y S IS S
16 [011030B COVER COMP/GUARD 1
17 |VK710-0108-016 75097 bh TT/M8BX16 3 M8X16 7T
18 (0111100 Y1~ -+ COMP 1
19 [VK710-0106-010 7709 bb TT/M6X10 4 M6X10 7T
20 |V39026-00060 | . 730 M6 Al L L]
21 10110390 HOOK COMP 1
22 |V41316-00080 £ h° /M8 2 M8
23 |V50016-20015 7t »/M02X15 2
24 10111110 YONVUN 1
s om0 | SN ]
26 |V58010-04018 A7V €T V/M4X018 1
27 |011025A BASE COMP/MOTOR 1
28 |VK710-0108-020 7509 bh TT/M8X20 2 M8X20 7T
29 0093570 N UE 1
o fottosa0 | COVER/MOTOR I Y I A S
31 |VK710-0106-010 7709 bb TT/M6X10 3 M6X10 7T
32 10202150 WASHER/8. 5X25X2. 3 3

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SHI13MR2-

S, SHO13ML2-S



No.2 4" &8 (1)

AUGER

MISSION CASE & VANE

N sls 5
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | Bmr | B B
E§1; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No ALL R/P
1 1011299B VANE COMP/IMPELLER 1 7" 07NkCOMP
2 10112980 SHAFT/ IMPELLER 1 7°[95 %
3 |V60015-06205 R.B.B/6205LLU 1
4 (0113170 Y Ul 1
_5 _|VK710-0108-020 | _____ PR 1AV e S I N N A IR ¢!\ S S
6 (0111710 3-/ TX7X30 1
7 |V20036-08020 nyhdE Wb 7T/M8X20 1 M8X20 7T
8 [V30026-00080 Ayhs+y /M8 1 M8
9 0112490 METAL/REAR 1
o |viat-gsssos | HV-0/TC28468 IR I IS AN
11 |V26036-08020 b nyhsE Wb Ayh TT/MBX20 4 M8X20 7T
12 |011114A WASHER/45/28.2/1.0 1
13 10111150 7yY+-B 1
14 |V60019-07205 R.B. B/7205B 1
a5 _|orio2so | COLLAR/22/32/17 28 I IS AN
16 |0110950 WORM/R 1
17 10111160 h1 97" -1)%-/5X5X30 1
18 |V60011-06304 R.B.B/6304 1
19 |V70416-00200 Ch 449 ¥ 4/S-20 1
20 |006088A__ | . SHAFT/COLLEGTOR _ __ __ I I IS AN v
21 (0110960 WHEEL/R 1
22 (0111170 $-/10X8X25 1
23 (0111180 @40 7 A4UR7" -+ 2
24 [V60011-06206 R.B. B/6206 2
25 |Vi441-308011 | H4-1/TC305011 28 I ISR AN
26 [006046A METAL/SIDE/R 1
27 |V26036-08025 In° SEyAE Wb Avh TT/M8X25 4 M8X25 TTAy)
28 |V26036-08016 In° sEyASE Wb Avh TT/M8X16 1 M8X16 7TAv%
29 (V40126-00080 SW/n8 1 M8
30 |ovi2ase | CASE/MISSION I I ISR (N 11 3953002
31 [0111190 UEL/IWE VYR ] 1
32 [V20026-06010 nyasE Wh/M6X10 1 M6X10
33 [V41316-00060 £ h° 4/M6 1 M6
34 10111200 M1t 9y 1
35 (0111210 7" 39" PF3/8 1

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



No.2 #-#"&B(1) AUGER MISSION CASE & VANE

L
2 a8 ® s B & % = ERSH® | BE | B B
Keyji |tem No |tem name Application Standard Remarks
ALL
36 |V78000-00038 ARHTHRYRT-N"-7° 54" /PT3/8 | 1
37 |006032B FLANGE/COLLECTOR 2
38 0111220 $-/10X8X32 h4vh 2
39 |V20036-08020 nyhsk Wb 7T/M8X20 2 M8X20 7T
| 40 _|v20026-08030 | RUDIR MAMBXS0_ 2] I < N DR
41 |V31026-00080 " 4277 UV Fyb/MO8 2 M8
42 |011123C t=h" 3 £4° ) COMP 1
43 |011124C =539 3% COMP 1
44 |V9600-263000 b 347" 9v1/BM2630FB 4
|45 foviaiso MY 2 L]
46 |V60015-06205 R.B.B/6205LLU 2
47 10111260 hvE=7" =M h % 2
48 |VK710-0108-016 7599 bh TT/MBX16 8 M8X16 7T
49 |006017A BRACKET COMP/MISSION 1
| so_|vk7io-0108-016 735 K M TT/MBX16 | 2 | o weasTT |
51 |VK710-0108-030 7709 bb TT/M8X30 2 M8X30 7T
52 |V39026-00080 759Y" Ty b/M8 4 M8
53 10111020 VISOR 1 AN Y
54 |V11210-08016 #53%Y° /M08X16 3
| 55_|v39026-00080 | 7357 W8 3] IS [ S P
56 |011127A BLADE/900 1 7 -E Y
57 |V24020-08020 hoFINTEYE WE/MBX20 7 M8X20
58 |V39026-00080 759Y" Ty b/M8 1 M8
59 10112620 SLEIGH 2 Y
| 60 |VK710-0108-020 750Y° % bb TT/M8X20 4 M8X20 7T

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



No.3 #-#" &B(2) HOUSING COMP/COLLECTOR

SH913MRA2
SH913MR2
SH913MR2-S
SH913ML2-S
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | mr | B B
551; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No AlB D | E [rp
1 |011301A HOUSING COMP/COLLECTOR/900R 111 1
1 [011195C HOUSING COMP/COLLECTOR/900L 1
2 011098B BASE COMP/ROLL ING 111 1
2 10113000 BASE COMP/LIFT 2
-3 |vasoze-00200 | Upgh W20 3]s led Ll e ]
4 |V96101-41222 N 49N 947" Y1/BM1412F22FB 414 4
4 |V9610-141222 N 1Y 947" Y1/BM1412F22FB 4
5 |VK710-0110-020 759 & b TT/M10X20 4 M10X20 7T
6 |V7710B-00060 YAz W/Bh 4 M6 P1.0] 2 | 2 2
7 fotosoo N BOLT/ROLLING I I T A ] N S
8 |V53016-00200 YN BT V/3ET 20 33 3 I 1£20
9 0110910 SLIDER/UPE100 6|6 6
10 0110970 WASHER/5X20X55 33 3
11 0112520 PIN/J5122-51440 111 1
g2 fouizsto | PIN/J5122-51450 I K A A O IS S
13 |V50016-03020 7" »/3X20 212 2
14 |V41316-00140 $ 414 212 2 M14
15 10110930 COVER/SENSOR 111 @SN -
16 |VK710-0106-012 75997 hh/M6x12 212 M6X12

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



SHI13MRA2

SH913MR2
SH913MR2-S
SH913ML2-S
Item No Item name "ty Application Standard Remarks
Key No AlB D | E [rp
1 [011024E BASE COMP/IDLER 1)1 1)1
2 |VK710-0110-020 7T/M10X20 414 414 M10X20 7T
3 |V41316-00100 /N10 414 414 M10
4 10112180 PLATE/LOCK 2|2 2|2
L5 Jveoope-toto L AMOXLI0 22l Jafal Jomexo
6 |V39026-00100 /N10 212 2|2 M10
7 0111590 414 414
8 |V7710B-00060 /B M6 414 414
9 |0111600 B 414 414
10 VK710-0100-020 L] TI/NIOX20 L4 )4l Jalal | woxeo 7T |
18 0110750 CRAWLER/200X27X72 2|2 2|2
19 |011068A SPROCKET/7T 2|2 2|2
J20 [V-PW-1504060 | /15.0X40X6.0 72 2 O 2 2 O O NSO O
21 |V30126-00140 /N14 212 2|2 M14
22 |V40126-00140 SW/M14 2|2 2|2 M14
23 |0110730 TRANSMISSION SBF-8HNB 1 1)1
23 |0112420 TRANSMISSION SBF-8HNV | 1
2410112430 | ......KNOB COMP/VALVE L
25 |V58010-04020 /4X20 1
26 |V58010-05025 /5X25 1
27 |VK710-0108-075 7T/M8X75 414 414 M8X75 7T
28 |V39026-00080 /N8 414 414 M8
L29 [VK710-0008-020 | TI/Nex20 L2 )2l lal2) |0 TT |
30 |V60015-06304 R.B.B/6304LLU 2|2 2|2
31 |0113170 2|2 2|2
32 710 0108 020 7T/M8X20 6|6 66 M8X20 7T
33 |0110490 PULLEY/V1/A99 1)1 1)1
34 10111720 / 5X5X20 1)1 1)1

SH913MRA2, SH913MR2,, SH913MR2-S, SH913ML2-S




SHI13MRA2

SH913MR2
SH913MR2-S
SH913ML2-S
Item No Item name "ty Application Standard Remarks
Key No AlB D | E [rp
35 |V20036-06012 TT/MBX12 1(1 1)1 M6X12 7T
36 |011086A ARM COMP/RETURN 1)1 1)1
37 |011087A ROD COMP/L/10X47X90 1)1 1)1
38 |V41316-00100 /N10 1(1 1)1 M10
.39 [v30026-00100 | Mo 202) 2l oMo
40 0110880 ARM COMP/PUSH 1)1 1)1
41 |V9600-101000 /BM1010FB 1)1 1)1
42 |V41316-00100 /N10 414 414 M10
43 |V53116-00100 / 10 1)1 1)1
.44 _|ve0015-06000 | . R.B.B/6OOOLLU £ 0 O RO NSNS O
45 |VK710-0110-050 7T/M10X50 1(1 1)1 M10X50 7T
46 |V39026-00100 /N10 212 2|2 M10
47 10092180 SPRING/HE82 1)1 1)1
48 |011089B BASE COMP/ARM 1)1 1)1
A9 Jo11807A | ............BASE COMP/SCRAPER £ O 0 O O NSNS O
50 0113050 SCRAPER 2|2 2|2
51 0113060 SLIDER 2|2 2|2
52 |VK710-0110-020 7T/M10X20 10|10 10| 10 M10X20 7T
53 10113080 PIN/SCRAPER 2|2 2|2

SH913MRA2, SH913MR2,, SH913MR2-S, SH913ML2-S




No.5 FETTER(2)

VT 1
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | Bmr | B B
E§1; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No ALL R/P
1 [011018A ARM COMP/CHANGE 1
2 |V58010-06025 A2TUYHTE V/6X25 1
3 [V81730-00370 VA" bb/LB37/AG8 17 -I} 1 MRERA
4 |V81320-00300 VA" L b/LA30/ALYY 1 EITHA
5 fotioseA | GUIDE/BELT/WORK _ ___ I Y S Y SR
6 [VK710-0108-016 75097 bh TT/M8BX16 2 M8X16 7T
7 (0110850 GUIDE COMP/BELT/TRAVEL 1
8 |VK710-0108-016 7599 bh TT/MBX16 2 M8X16 7T
9 [V-FW-0902530 7yy4—/9. 0X25X3. 0 2
g0 fotioeeA | TENSION cowp/TRAVEL | 1| |l L)oo L]
11 [V9600-102000 b 347" 9¥2/BM1020FB 2
12 [V70416-00140 Ch 449 ¥ 4/S-14 1
13 [V53116-00100 TN AAFY7TE V/3ET 10 2
14 [011061B LINK COMP/TRAVEL 1
5 _|v9s00-102000 | 7 93 /BNI02OFB_ I Y S I S
16 (0110480 PLATE/Z/5X32X110 2
17 [V9610-120620 N F4YN Y7 9Ya 4 BM1206F20FB
18 (0111320 A2UVET 7T RITYYaY 2
19 [011062B LINK COMP/WORK 1
20 Joioeo | TENSION cow/work__ | 1| | L L) L]
21 |V9600-141000 7" yya/BM1410FB 2
22 |V63000-00700 PULLEY/TENSION/70TBLL | 2
23 |V70416-00140 Ch 449 ¥ 4/S-14 1
24 |V70416-00150 Ch 449 ¥ 4/S-15 1
25 JottoasA | PLATE/3X32X236_ ]
26 |V70416-00180 Ch 449 ¥ H/S-18 1
27 |V53116-00080 TN AAFYTE V/3E 8 1
28 |011046A ARM COMP/BRAKE 1
29 0111340 AT Wb VB/Y v 1
R T TVAA I Y S Y S
31 |V40126-00030 SW/M03 3 M3
32 |V30026-00030 Ayhs+y +/MO3 3 M3
33 |V10026-03030 Ya%y" /M0O3X30 3 M3X30
34 |V70416-00140 Ch 449 ¥ 4/S-14 1
35 0111000 ADJUSTER COMP/BRAKE 1

_7_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



No.5 FETTER(2)

VT 1
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | mr | B B
E§1; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No ALL R/P
36 |V38026-00100 Uty b/M10 1 M10
37 |V53116-00060 N ARFYTTETV/3E 6 2
38 |011101A BRACKET COMP/ADJUST 1
39 |V20026-10080 nyhs W h/M10X80 1 M10X80
| w0 foviario sPAceR/26x38x3.2 |1t | L A L\ L]
41 10112700 PULLEY/V1/B175 1
42 10111710 $-/7X7X30 1
43 |VK710-0110-020 770Y° K Wb TT/M10X20 1 M10X20 7T
44 10111360 WASHER/11X45X06 1
R S SHAFT/PULLEY I Y S I S
46 |V60015-06205 R.B.B/6205LLU 2
47 10113170 Y Ul 2
48 |VK710-0108-020 7509 bh TT/M8X20 3 M8X20 7T
49 |011074A DRIVESHAFT ASSY 1
| s0_|v20136-08020 | 2 smyho b TIMK0 | 2| | Lo L | wexeorr ||
51 |V30126-00080 I 4nyhdty b/N8 2 M8
52 10111710 3-/7X7X30 2
53 |011043A LINK COMP/LOWER 1
54 |V9610-141222 b 349N %7 9y1/BM1412F22B 4
| 55 fotio6B_ PIN COWP/LINK Al ]
56 |VK710-0108-016 75097 bh TT/M8BX16 4 M8X16 7T
57 |011044A LINK COMP/UPPER 1
58 10112510 PIN/J5122-51450 1
59 0112520 PIN/J5122-51440 1
| 60 |V50016-08020 | Wes/0 2] L]
61 |011023C BASE COMP/BATTERY 1
62 |VK710-0108-016 75097 bh TT/M8BX16 3 M8X16 7T
63 0110540 ROD/BATTERY 1
64 |V39026-00060 759Y" Ty b/N6 1 M6
| 65 _|0111880_ _ _ _ _ _ _ | _______ Fas7dr A L L3 L bl ]

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



No.6 #E{EER(1)

<
. 46
_MRAR(7 | 7A @!] | A]SHO13MRA?
U 6 B |SH913MR2
47 37 D |SH913MR2-S
E [SH913ML2-S
N sls 5
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | mr | B B
551; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No AlB D | E [rp
1 {011332C COVER COMP/UPPER 11
1 [011381B COVER COMP/UPPER 11 BEIEF IVANELMT
2 |011333A PLATE GUIDE/HST 11 11
3 |V39026-00060 759Y" Ty b/N6 818 818 M6
_4 _|[VK710-0108-016 _ _ _ | ____ ____________ JFuy Wk _TT/MEX16 | 616 | |66 | ________|Mx167T__|_ _______]
5 |011331B BASE COMP/CONTROL 11 11
6 |V9610-120620 b 3490 %7 91/BM1206F20B 44 414
7 10093640 hyyava 57 ) 414 414
8 |VK710-0108-016 750 K Wk TT/M8X16 414 414 M8X16 7T
e _jonsio o _____ 73k ToypCOMP LIS L N I EDURIRNY RN
10 10110640 SHAFT/R/CLUTCH 11 11
11 10110630 SHAFT/L/CLUTCH 11 11
12 |1V58010-05026 AUV E V/5X26 515 515
13 10110200 ARM COMP/CLUTCH/R 11 11
e |0V04IA ] LEVER comp/oLuteH_ 22| l2|2| | L. . ]
15 |V9600-121000 b 347" 9y2/BM1210FB 66 6|6
16 10110210 ARM COMP/LOCK 11 11
17 10111030 LINK COMP/B 11 11
18 |V2110-000606 7" vY1/80F0606 11 11
9 (0111880 | _____ Ly LIS L I ERDURIRU RN
20 (0111970 ARM COMP/LOCK 11 11
21 [0111400 R.B.B/626ZZ 11 11
22 |V38026-00060 Uty b/M6 11 11 M6
23 |V41316-00060 £ h° 4/M6 313 313 M6
24 _|V53116-00060 _ _ __ | ________________ A2 SV S S N O A N L O S SRR
25 |V53116-00080 TN AAFYT R V/3E 8 11 11 IFU8
26 |V41316-00080 £ h° 4/M8 11 11 M8
27 (0110190 ARM COMP/CLUTCH/L 11 11
28 (0111410 bV = E5 /7 9h COMP 11 11
29 (0111420 | ________ b SE /Ty CoMP L U ]
30 |VK710-0108-016 7509 bh TT/M8x16 212 212 M8X16 7T
31 |V39026-00080 759Y" Fyb/M8 212 212 M8
32 (0111430 b =/x0y My COMP 11 11
33 |V42516-00080 #3044 07 4#/M8/1H 212 212
34 |V38026-00080 Uty b/M8 1{1 1{1 M8

_9_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



No.6 #E{EER(1)

_MRAS{T | A[SHO13MRA2
B|[SH913MR2
37 D [SH913MR2-S
E [sH913ML2-S
—
2 s 8 & B & % 5o @ H o | B o=
Keyji |tem No |tem name Standard Remarks
AlB D|E
35 (0112570 STOPPER/THROTTOLE 111 111
36 (0111440 ARy MVI4Y 111 111
37 (0111450 Fa-h4¥y 111 111
38 (0112600 BRACKET/ROD 212 212
| 39 (0112610 _ 4 _______________ ROD/ADJUST/335_ __ _ _ _ 112 l202) L]
40 [V38026-00080 Uty b/M8 44 44 M8
41 (0110920 SPRING/HE87 212 212
42 |V53116-00080 N ARFY7TE V/3E 2|2 212
43 (0110530 ROD/ADJUST/470 212 212
| 44 (0110670 _ _f________________ SPRING/HE84 __ ___ 202 l212) | Ll ___]
45 (V38026-00080 Uty b/M8 44 44 M8
46 (0110470 PLATE L/5X19X57 2|2 212
47 (V53116-00080 N ARFY7TE V/3E 2|2 212
48 10111480 b -z%) 2|2 212
| 49 (0112448 _______________ ARM COMP/MISSION _ L bbb ]
50 |[V41316-00060 E34 h° /M6 1 M6
51 |V50016-12010 7Je"v/1.2X10 1
52 (0093050 nyp 1
53 (0093580 T L7 yva 1
| 54 (0112970 _ 4 _______________ BRACKET/CLUTCH_ _ _ _ __ LI LU N 0 O O RN S
55 |V54426-06020 ILA" -4 45/M6X20 1 M6X20

_‘IO_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHI13ML2-S



VT 1
A o8 & = % B & W 2R ER s amenw | Br | B B
351; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No ALL R/P
110110420 LEVER COMP/HST 1
2 [011059A SHAFT COMP/LEVER 1
3 [V9610-141222 N 34UN 947" 952 /BM1412F22FB | 4
4 10110290 COLLAR/8X14X27 1
_5 _|vk7i0-0108-080 | 3w Tr/mexso_ |1l | Lo L) wexsorr_ | ]
6 [V39026-00080 759Y" Ty b/M8 1 M8
7 |V41316-00140 £ h" #/M14 1 M14
8 |V30026-00140 Ayhsty /M4 2 M14
9 (0110550 ROD L/CHANGE 1
o fottoseo | ROD R/CHANGE ]
11 (0092170 4=y yhi (10) 1
12 [V30026-00100 Ayhs+y /M0 1 M10
13 [V30826-00100 I 4Ryhsty b E5TY/MI10 1 M10E5™ )
14 [V53116-00100 N AAFY7TE V/3E 10 2 FFE10
as JontosTA | GUIDE_CoWP/LEVER/ST | 1} | L L)oo L]
16 [V9610-141222 M 34YN 9577 9v1/BM1412F22FB 1
17 [V9600-201000 b 347" 92/BM2010FB 1
18 (0060550 ROD COMP/ADJUST/M8 1
19 [V69313-00080 Juhk -I/SQ8RS P=1. 25 1
20 |V69A13-00080 | ook /saeRs P=12s | 1] | L oL oL ]
21 |V30126-00080 I 4nyhdty b/N8 3 M8
22 |V30826-00080 I 4RyhhFy b £ /M8 1 M8E4" Y
23 |0071570 CASE COMP BRAKE 1
24 10092890 7" b-% ASSY 1
2510096520 _ _ _ _ __________________/ PACKING/BRAKE _ _ _ _ __ IR N ) EURRR IR SR
26 |VK710-0108-020 77097 bh TT/M8X20 3 M8X20 7T
27 10110570 ROD/SL IDER 1
28 0061600 SPRING/HC65 1
29 10110660 SLIDER COMP 1
30 _|V53116-00080 _ _ _ _ | _ __ _____________ UV SRR SVE |4SRN 2 N N A N A AR L.t ¢ B S
31 [V38026-00080 Uty b/M8 1 M8
32 |VK710-0108-020 75097 bh TT/M8x20 2 M8X20 7T
33 10110820 COVER GOMP/REAR 1
34 |VK710-0108-016 7599 bh TT/M8x16 2 M8X16 7T
35 (0110940 PLATE COMP/INSULATO 1

_‘I‘I_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



R

>

zn| ® B F S B & W = ERES® | BB | B =
Key-ﬁo |tem No |tem name Application Standard Remarks
ALL
36 |VK710-0108-016 7509 bh TT/M8x16 2 M8X16 7T
37 |V-FW-0902530 7y94%-/9. 0X25X3. 0 2
38 0111460 7’ 2
39 0111470 h39Fbn =17 1
| a0 fovissoo HANDLE COWP_ I Y S IS S
41 10060060 BAR 1 RS ET N
42 10111490 IFN % 2
43 |VK710-0106-016 7599 bh TT/M6x16 2 M6X16 7T
44 (V39026-00060 759Y" Ty b/N6 2 M6
| 4510093640 _ _ _ __ _ _ | ________________ Dy L2 L b o]
46 |0112580 SHEET/RUBBER 1
47 |V36026-00080 b 4AY-0yh739Y Ty /M8 | 2 M8

_‘] 2_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



A|SH913MRA2
B |SH913MR2
D JSH913MR2-S
E |SH913ML2-S
VT 1
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | mr | B B
E§1; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No AlB D | E [rp
110110100 FUSIBL LINK 111 111
2 * BATTERY/40B19R 111 111
3 (0093310 Ya-4)b-12y b 111 111 BE31-101
4 10093350 UNIT LIFT TIMER 111 )7M54% BE56-112
5 foossseo | UNIT WOMENTALY I K A I 227 TR TS = TR
6 (0110120 ¥-21y¥ ASSY 111 111
7 0090200 SWITCH PUSH N/O 111 N yht=-M I A
8 0110050 SWITCH LAMP/20/BL/M 111 BEMIELR 5
9 (0110150 v1-MUn{E-4 111 111
o fototeo | yachpomars AssY | b fadol )L ]
8755-04-06-0 Y1-474% 111 111 MY DH T
11 (0110170 37" (7-%¥v4") ASSY 111 111
12 (0112190 TUBE/CORRUGATE/7/1300 | 1| 1 111
13 (0111930 TUBE/CORRUGATE/7/1000 | 2 | 2 212
e foviaseA BASE CONP/RELAY I KT IO T T S Y S
15 [V38026-00060 Uty b/M6 818 818 M6
16 (0111510 MV N 818 818
17 |VK710-0108-016 7599 bh TT/MBX16 212 212 M8X16 7T

_‘] 3_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



A|SH913MRA2
B |SH913MR2
D JSH913MR2-S
E |SH913ML2-S
VT
2 28 & = % B & M SR E Rk amem | A | m %
Keyji |tem No |tem name Application Standard Remarks
A|B D | E |rpP
1 [011328A HARNESS MAIN/R 111
110113920 HARNESS MAIN/R-S 1
110113750 HARNESS MAIN/LS 1
2 fotiszeA | ] HARNESS ENGINE/GN401_ | 1|1 | fa ol | ool ]
3 (0112630 UNIT SNOWMATIC 111 A)=3Fyhazy b
4 10110040 POWER RELAY 414 412 N 9=~
5 (009321B LEVER ASSY/CROSS 212 212 AL -
6 [011210A Y4 ASSY/NNP4 212 211
7 fooso2s0 | SENSOR LEVEL I KT O A ) fagess-_ |
8 * ENGINE/M/GB400LE-801 111 111
9 (0060650 SPACER/COOL ING 212 212 Y VTFICER
10 [V39026-00100 759Y" Fy /M0 414 414 M10
11 [011051A PULLEY/V2/B134/A134 111 1] 1
gz fottost | GUIDE COWP/BELT _ ___ I KT IO A I A S
13 [VK710-0108-016 75097 bh TT/M8BX16 212 212 M8X16 7T
14 [011334C COVER/MUFFLER 111 111 77N -
15 [011364A COVER COMP/FRONT 111 111
16 [VK710-0108-016 75097 bh TT/M8BX16 212 212 M8X16 7T
a7 fouisseA | COVER_COMP/LEFT _ ___ I KT IO T T O N S
18 [V21036-08016 I 4ayhhE Wb P3 TT/M8x16 | 4 | 4 414 M8X16 7T
19 [011337A COVER COMP/RIGHT 111 111
20 |V21036-08016 I 4ayhhE Wb P3 TT/M8x16 | 4 | 4 414 M8X16 7T
21 |V39026-00080 759Y" Fyb/M8 212 212 M8
22 oisee0 | GROWNET I KT O T T ] I S
23 |011078D FRAME COMP 111 111
24 |011363A COVER COMP/TOP 111 111
25 10072530 LATCH COMP 111 111
26 |V39026-00060 759Y" Ty b/N6 212 212 M6
27 fotnisao | RUBBER/180/330/03_ | 1|1 | fafl | oo Lol ]
28 |011002B CODE/+BATTERY/M 111 111 APYY::
29 |011003A CODE/-BATTERY/M 111 111 {12
32 |0112560 GROMMET/SG-12A 111 111

_14_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



A|SH913MRA2
B |SH913MR2
D JSH913MR2-S
E |SH913ML2-S
VT 1
A o8 & = % B & W SR ER s amenw | mw | B B
E§1; |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No Al B E |rP
33 0093570 N UE 16|16 16|16
34 10092670 SPRING/HE42 111 111
35 10201040 7" IAFbyT 111 111
36 |V11016-060016 FA" 3%Y° /M6X16 212 212 M6X16
| 37 _|v39026-00060 | ________ 7307 M6 2]2| ladal | oo e | ]
38 0113620 ROD/TOP 111 111
39 |V41316-00080 £ h° 4/M8 111 111 M8
40 |V53116-00080 N ARFYTTETV/3E 8 111 111 IFU8
41 |10001317-00000 ny bk g - 111 111
| 42 fo2po280 S I KR A A Y ] I S
43 10113910 TUBE COMP/TAIL 111 11
44 |V19416-04010 AyE" vh AT 2157 /MAX10 4| 4 4| 4

_‘] 5_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



NO.10 v-), ft/&mdm, 17" Y3

SH913MRA2
SH913MR2
SH913MR2-S
SH913ML2-S
= @ 1
A o8 & = % B & W 2R B s amenw | mr | B B
5515 |tem No |tem name y & Application Standard Remarks
ey No AlB D | E [rp
110095000 f425/7° 19 111 111
2 10095050 F194/375- 111 111
3 (0094950 /-0 111 111
4 10094990 F439/ vy 111 111
| 5 _|0094980_ _ _ _ __ _ _ | ________________ INWEN T L L ]
6 [011365A LABEL/SERVICE/SH1 111 111
7 (0111890 J939979F3- 111 111
8 0111900 Y ItyhIvE-Y 111 111
9 (0095010 F439/549% FUA 111 111
10 (0114020 LABEL SET/MODEL/SH913MRA2 2 28ty b
o fo113960 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T LABEL SET/MODEL/sHotawR2 | |2 | 2| [ [~~~ """ """ 7] odkeyr |
10 (0113990 LABEL SET/MODEL/SH913ML2 2 28ty b
11 (0113400 LABEL/PANEL/R 111
| fovisseo LABEL/PANEL/RS I O A I IS S
11 (0113850 LABEL/PANEL/LS 1
12 (0113240 LABEL RELAY/R 111
12 (0113830 LABEL RELAY/RS 1
12 (0113820 LABEL RELAY/LS 1
| 13 _|OT1405A_ _ _ | ________ MANUAL/SH2/F _ _ __ ___ NP L A 0 O O ) IR IIRERAE _ |
14 (0113670 BOLT SET/0830S 1 111
15 [V20126-08030 I 4RyhsE bh/M8X30 1010 1010 N8X30
16 [V31026-00080 427UV Fy b /M8 1010 10|10 N8
17 * LABEL/MODEL/F 111 111 BABESIN
s fovoass0 FUSE AUTO/20A I K I O b azoh_ |
19 (0113470 FUSE/SB/30A 111 111 Y7k, B-Yuy
20 |V92155-10012 AN+ 10X12 111 111
21 10301440 ORNAMENT/F/L 111 111
22 10301450 ORNAMENT/F/R 111 111
| 23 foosssto LABEL/OFFICIAL/N [ x| ) fafol | oo L IRBINY
24 0113200 =N - 111 111 1773y

_‘I 6_

SHI13MRA2, SH913MR2, SH913MR2-S, SHO13ML2-S



	----検索
	SH913MRA2,MR2,MR2-S,ML2-Sﾊﾟｰﾂﾘｽﾄ
	部品表ご使用について
	No.1　ｼｭｰﾀ部
	No.2　ｵｰｶﾞ部(1)
	No.3　ｵｰｶﾞ部(2)
	No.4　走行部(1)
	No.5　走行部(2)
	No.6　操作部(1)
	No.7　操作部(2)
	No.8　ｴﾝｼﾞﾝ部(1)
	No.9　ｴﾝｼﾞﾝ部(2)
	No.10　ﾏｰｸ、付属品、ｵﾌﾟｼｮﾝ


